
FESTIVAL

HALESWORTH

ARTS

GARDEN HOUSE
ANTIQUES

OF
YOXFORD

M.R. King & Sons Ltd

Halesworth
Stationers

Halesworth
Town
Council

DC PATRICK
Newsagents

MERLIN
SHOES

ANGLIA
PHOTOGRAPHICS

& SPORTS

Book for any 3 Festival events
and get a 20% reduction

of the total ticket cost

Tickets must all be booked at the same time.

Phone for a copy of the full programme

or book online at

Steeple End, by the Church

A wonderful collection by pupils
of our local schools, inspired by

the theme of music

LOUISE RICHARDSON, VERNON ROSE
CLIVE DAVIES, MICHAEL CARLO
HILARY BOWER, JUDITH FOSTER

LIZZIE RICHES

A L L  S E A T  A V A I L A B I L I T Y  C O R R E C T
A T  0 4 / 1 0 / 1 0

Saturday 9th October

The Cut 7.30pm £25.00

Sunday 10th October

The Cut 7.30pm £16.50

Monday 11th October

The Cut 7.30pm £14.50

Tuesday 12th October

The Cut 7.30pm £16.50

Wednesday 13th October

The Cut 7.30pm £12.50

Thursday 14th October

The Cut 7.30pm £14.50

Friday 15th October

The Cut 7.30pm £14.50

Saturday 16th October

The Cut. 10.30am £7.50

Saturday 16th October

Halesworth Festival Voices
St Mary’s Church 7.30pm £13.50

Sunday 17th October

The Cut 7.30pm £14.50

Monday 18th October

The Cut 7.30pm £5.00

Tuesday 19th October

The Cut 7.30pm £13.50

Wednesday 20th October

The Cut 7.30pm £8.50

Thursday 21st October

The Cut 7.30pm £19.50

Friday 22nd October

The Cut 7.30pm £15.50

Saturday 23rd October

The Cut 7.30pm £15.50

Sunday 24th October

The Cut 7.30pm £22.50


